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Brands Hatch
Sunday 20th June 2021

Timetable

Drift Pro Championship

Time Attack Warm-up:

Ramair Run What You Brung
VW/TCT/TCR

Drift Pro Championship
Civic Cup

Time Attack Practice:

Ramair Run What You Brung
VW/TCT/TCR
Drift Pro Championship

Time Attack Qualifying:

Ramair Run What You Brung
Drift Pro Championship
Civic Cup

Time Attack Final:

Ramair Run What You Brung

Podium presentation:

Times are subject to conditions and circumstances on the day.
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Driftkhana

Club Classes
Pro Classes

Session 1
Race 2
Qualifying
Race 2

Club Classes
Pro Classes

Session 2
Race 3
Semi Final (Top 16)

Club Classes
Pro Classes

Session 3
Finals (Top 8)
Race 3

Club Classes
Pro Classes

Session 4

10.00 - 10.30

10.40 - 10.55
11.00 - 11.15

11.20 - 11.35
11.45-12.05
12.15-12.40
12.50 - 13.05

13.15-13.30
13.35-13.50

13.55-14.10
14.20 - 14.45
14.55 - 15.20

15:35 - 156.50
15.55-16.10

16.15-16.30
16.35-17.00
17.10-17.25

17.30 - 17.45
17.50 - 18.05

18.10 - 18.25

17.30

www.driftpro.co.uk

30 mins

15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
20 mins
25 mins
15 mins

15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
25 mins
25 mins

15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
25 mins
15 mins

15 mins
15 mins

15 mins
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